PMR Public Report

Operation Number BO-L1113 Chief of Operations Validation Date 04/19/21
Year- PMR Cycle Second period Jan-Dec 2020 Division Chief Validation Date 04/30/21
Last Update 04/12/21 Country Representative Validation 05/13/21
Date
PMR Validation Stage Validated by Representative
Basic Data
Operation Profile
Operation Name Rural Land Regularization and Titling Program Loan Number 3722/BL-BO

Executing Agency

Team Leader
Operation Type
Lending Instrument

Borrower

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE REFORMA AGRARIA

LIMA, EIRIVELTHON SANTOS
Loan Operation
Investment Loan

REPUBLICA DE BOLIVIA

AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT-LAND ADMINISTRATION AND
MANAGEMENT

Sector/Subsector

Overall Stage Disbursing (From eligibility until all the Operations are closed)

Country Bolivia

Convergence related Operation(s)

Environmental and Social Safeguards

Impacts Category A Was/Were the objective(s) of this operation reformulated? NO

Safeguard Performance Rating

Safeguard Performance Rating -

Unsatisfactory

Date of approval

Se clasifica como Insatisfactorio por los impactos y riesgos causados por el proceso de la titulacion de tierras sin una adecuada aplicacion del PGAS: a) Dentro de territorios indigenas

Rationale a favor de terceros o su conversion a “tierra fiscal”, sin consultas y las debidas compensaciones previamente negociadas de buena fe (incumplimiento con OP-765) y b) Dentro de
habitat natural (incluso critico), sin analisis de la potencial conversion significativa y degradacion a través el cambio de uso de suelo sin las adecuadas medidas de acompafiamiento y

monitoreo (riesgo de incumplimiento con B.9 de la OP-703).
Financial Data

Total Cost and Source Available Funds (US$)

tem Original IDB Current IDB Local Counterpart Co-Financing / Country Total Original Cost Current IDB Disb. Amount to Date % Disb Undisbursed Amount
BO-L1113 60,000,000 60,000,000 0 40,000,000 100,000,000 60,000,000 32,760,979.91 54.60% 27,239,020.09
Aggregated 60,000,000 60,000,000 0 40,000,000 100,000,000 60,000,000 32,760,979.91 54.60% 27,239,020.09
Expense Categories by Loan Contract (cumulative values)
& Disbursed

ADMINISTRACION 1 [ Undisbursed

COSTOS DIRECTOS 2

MONITOREO Y EVALUACION 3

AUDITORIA 4

\ \ \ \ \ 1
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Please note that inactive indicators and outputs are not displayed; totals in the actual cost table may not match the sum of the cost of the outputs displayed, due to the cost of inactive outputs.
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PMR Public Report
RESULTS MATRIX

General Development Objectives

General Development Objectives Nbr. 0: 1. Aumentar los ingresos netos del hogar
Observation:

Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline Expected Target
Measure Year Year of
Achievement

0.0 Incremento en el ingreso neto total del Hogar US$/aio 801.00 2008 2022 P 974.00
A 0.00
Details
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No

The General Development
bjective indicator target is
expected tobe observed by No
the operation's "Fully

Justified" date

inConvergence (CO)

General Development Objectives Nbr. 1: 2. Aumentar la productividad agropecuaria de los productores agropecuarios
Observation:

Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline Expected Target
Measure Year Year of
Achievement

1.0 Incremento en el valor bruto de la produccion US$/HA 870.00 2008 2022 P 1,075.00
agropecuaria (VBA)
A 0.00
Details
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No

The General Development
bjective indicator target is
expected tobe observed by No
the operation's "Fully

Justified” date

inConvergence (CO)
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RESULTS MATRIX

Specific Development Objectives

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 0: 1. Aumento de la inversién Productiva
Observation:

Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline 2017
Measure Year
0.0 Valor de la inversion productiva (maquinaria y USS$ invertidos | 215.00 2008 P
equipos) de los productores agropecuarios por afo
A
Details
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity
Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline 2017
Measure Year
0.1 Beneficiarios con titulos de propiedad rural # of farmers 0.00 2019 P
registrados en las oficinas de Derechos Reales.
A 48,649.00
Details
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity
Male P
A
Female P
A
Indigenous P
A

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 1: 2. Reduccion del Costo de la Titulacion de Propiedades Rurales

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline 2017
Measure Year
1.0 Costo promedio del proceso completo de titulacion US$/HA 8.31 2016 P
de propiedad rural
A
Details

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 2: 3. Reduccion del tiempo promedio de compra y venta de propiedad
Observation:

Baseline 2017

Year

Unit of
Measure

Indicator Baseline

2018

2018

2018

77,894.00

2019 2020
0.00
No
2019
No
2019 2020
0.00
No
2019 2020

2020

2021

241.00

2021

7.00
0.00

2021

2021

EOP 2021

241.00

EOP 2021

122,543.00

EOP 2021

7.00
0.00

EOP 2021
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RESULTS MATRIX

Specific Development Objectives

2.0 Tiempo que se requiere para inscribir la compra y Numeros de 39.70 2016 P
venta de propiedad en los registros publicos dias laborales
A
Details
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 3: 4. Reduccién del area intervenida bajo conflictos por saneamiento y titulacion

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline 2017 2018 2019
Measure Year
3.0 Numero de Ha. bajo conflictos por saneamiento y Millones de 5.00 2016 P
titulacion de propiedad rural resultos Ha.
A
Details
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 4: 5. Fortalecimiento institucional del INRA y DDRR

Observation:
Indicator Unit of Baseline Baseline 2017 2018 2019
Measure Year
4.0 Oficinas del INRA y DDRR compartiendo % 0.00 2016 P
informacion de catastro y registro de forma
automatica A
Details

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No

2020

0.00

2020

0.00

25.00
0.00

2021

3.00
0.00

2021

100.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

EOP 2021

3.00
0.00

EOP 2021

100.00

0.00
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RESULTS MATRIX

OUTPUTS: ANNUAL PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL PROGRESS

Component Nbr. 1 1. Saneamiento, titulacion y registro de tierras rurales

Output

Titulos de propiedad rural registrados en las oficinas de Derechos Reales.

Personal del INRA capacitado en gestion de conflictos sociales.

Implementacioén de una brigada especializada en conflictos sociales.

Técnicos del tribunal agroambiental capacitados en gestiéon de conflictos sociales.

Desarrollo y puesta en marcha del mécanismo de atencion al usuario de los servicios de saneamiento, catastro, titulacion y registro.

Manual de transparencia actualizado.

Técnicos del INRA capacitados en la utilizacién del manual de transparencia.

Unit of Measure

Titulos

Personas

Brigada

Técnicos

Protocolo

Manual

Técnicos

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2020
350,000
6,000
43,477

EOP 2021
1,300,000
1,300,000

452,307
900

900

85

1

1

0

160

160

900
900

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2020
20,000,000
2,500,000
1,751,716.14

EOP 2021
74,938,787
74,402,000

41,258,511.05

70,000
70,000
6,458.14
150,000
150,000
0
150,000
150,000
0
50,000
50,000
0
21,600
21,600
0
86,400
86,400
0
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PMR Public Report

OUTPUTS: ANNUAL PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL PROGRESS

Component Nbr. 2 2. Administracién de tierras

Output
21 Sistemas SIMAT/SIC actualizado e integrado
22 Implementacion de los sistemas SIMAT/SIC en las oficinas del INRA.
2.3 Desarrollo de la plataforma informatica de servicios de Derechos Reales.
2.4 Plataforma de servicios del INRA disefiada e implementada.
25 Nodo geobolivia implementado.
2.6 Camparas de mantenimiento catastral.
2.7 Digitalizacién e indexacién de carpetas.
2.8 Centros de Operaciones del INRA fortalecidos.
29 Plan de gestiéon ambiental y social implementado
Other Cost
Administracion
Monitoreo y evaluacion
Auditoria
Total Cost
Total Cost

Unit of Measure

Sistema

Oficinas

Plataforma

Plataforma

Nodo

Campaiias

Carpetas

Oficinas

Plan

P(a)

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2020

1,500

o o w o

EOP 2021

o o o o

5,000
5,000

o w w

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2020

0
85,898.21

0
0
1,100,000
0
0

0
15,204.18
150,000
0

0

550,000

0
2,772,086
0

0

500,000

0

0

1,000,000
0
510,786.54
275,000

0

0

60,000
40,000

37,213.91

26,533,086
2,540,000

2,400,818.98

EOP 2021
693,054
993,054

715,592.63
131,748
131,748

83,680.62
800,000
828,430
0
3,852,604
4,054,428
530,430
15,826
15,826
15,204.18
600,000
600,000
599,427
1,900,000
1,900,000
0
6,044,172
6,050,000
0
2,376,514
2,376,514
25,517.88

7,239,295
7,240,000
6,292,037.92
580,000
580,000

0

300,000
300,000
131,737.23

100,000,000
100,000,000

49,658,596.65
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CHANGES TO THE MATRIX

Section Name Type of Change Subtype Modified Entered in the
By System
Output Campafias de mantenimiento catastral. Modify Output Modify Physical EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 03/31/2021
the Physical P(a).
Centros de Operaciones del INRA fortalecidos. Modify Output Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 04/05/2021
the Financial P(a).
Desarrollo de la plataforma informatica de servicios de Derechos Modify Output Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 04/05/2021
Reales. the Financial P(a).
Implementacion de los sistemas SIMAT/SIC en las oficinas del INRA.  Modify Output Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 04/05/2021
the Financial P(a).
Modify Financial Historical Actual GINAP 04/05/2021
Plan de gestion ambiental y social implementado Modify Output Modify Financial Historical Actual GINAP 04/05/2021
Plataforma de servicios del INRA disefiada e implementada. Modify Output Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 04/05/2021
the Financial P(a).
Sistemas SIMAT/SIC actualizado e integrado Modify Output Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 04/05/2021
the Financial P(a).
Modify Financial Historical Actual GINAP 04/05/2021
Titulos de propiedad rural registrados en las oficinas de Derechos Modify Output Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused by a change in GINAP 04/05/2021
Reales. the Financial P(a).
Specific Development Beneficiarios con titulos de propiedad rural registrados en las Modify contribution to CRF  Flag contribution to CRF indicator LMIRANDA 04/08/2021

Objective oficinas de Derechos Reales. Indicator
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IMPLEMENTATION STATUS AND LEARNING

Lesson Learned - Categories
Others - Dimensions Related to Public Processes/ Actors
Others - Technical-Sectorial Dimensions

Project Management Capacity



